
Progress Report 2022-23

Half - Yearly Examination

Student's Name : Shubham Kumar Class      : Nursery  

Father's Name    : Dr. Munnalal

Mother's Name  : Mrs. Reeta Devi

Roll No  : 36

Sr No     : VKS/133Admission No     : 133

DOB       : 05-Feb-2005

Subjects
Grand Total

Max Marks Obt Marks GradeGradeObt MarksMax Marks
S.No.

Half - Yearly Examination

SCHOLASTIC AREA

HINDI (O)1  88 100  100  88A2 A2

HINDI (W)2  85 100  100  85A2 A2

ENGLISH (O)3  74 100  100  74B1 B1

ENGLISH (W)4  56 100  100  56C1 C1

MATHS (W)5  89 100  100  89A2 A2

MATHS (O)6  66 100  100  66B2 B2

SCIENCE7  42 100  100  42C2 C2

DRAWING8  44 100  100  44C2 C2

Total

Percentage

Grade

Rank/Position

Attendance

Results

Remarks

 800  544  800  544

68.00 % 68.00 %

B2B2

11

80 / 100

Pass

Fair

CO - SCHOLASTIC AREAS  (GRADING ON 3 POINT SCALE)SCHOLASTIC AREAS  (GRADING ON 8 POINT SCALE)

S.No

---------

1

2

3

4

GRADE

---------------

A1

A2

B1

B2

MARKS RANGE

----------------

91-100

81-90

71-80

61-70

S.No

----------

5

6

7

8

GRADE

--------------------------------

C1

C2

D

E (Need improvement )

MARKS RANGE

----------------------

51-60

41-50

33-40

32 & Below

GRADE

------------------

A

B

C

POINT

---------------

3

2

1

GRADE ACHIEVEMENTS

------------------------------------

Outstanding

Very Good

Fair

CO-SCHOLASTIC AREA

GradeActivitiesS.No.

CONCENTRATION1 A+

CURIOSITY2 A+

SELF CONFIDENCE3 B+

RELATIONSHIP4 B

NEATNESS5 B

RESPONSIBILTY6 C

Class Teacher PrincipalParents/Gaurdian


